Production Worksheet Stitches: 15328 = -
Wi i Colors: 8

ilcom TrueSizer NN
Design:  E-21069 4x4 eight. .60 1In

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Width: 3.801in

Zoom:  1.27 www.digitemb.com
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 12
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 48.2 mm
Right: 48.3 mm
Up: 35.5 mm
Down: 35.5 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 10.63 in?
Max Stitch: 6.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 288.43ft
Total bobbin: 109.18ft

Stop Sequence:

N# St. Code Description Brand

13 11472 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
19 [[] 376 1010 Light Grey = Madeira Classic 40
12 [ 2278 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
24 [ 2918 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
4 [ 11436 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
10 1] 1242 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
9 [ 1984 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
13 [ ] 1362 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
. 26 [[] 1510 1978 Light orange Madeira PolyNeon 40
0. 12 [ 748 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 22209
. . Colors: 8
Wilcom TrueSizer NSO
Design:  E-21069 5x5 Wpt:jgth-. 4-80 !n
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ath: oL
Zoom: 1.00

JIgitEMB

www.digitemb.com

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9

Stops: 10

Trims: 12

Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 60.9 mm
Right: 60.9 mm
Up: 44.7 mm
Down: 44.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 16.87 in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 438.841t
Total bobbin: 171.56ft

Stop Sequence:

20 ® N Ok wN =R

13 [ ] 2202
19 [] 554
12 [ 3402
24 M 4391
4 []2139
10 [] 1822
o M 2820
13 [ 1779
26 [] 2126

0. 12 W 972

1001
1010
1191
1158
1064
1172
1281
1001
1978
1191

Super White
Light Grey
Brown

Drak Brown
golden
Orange
Marron
Super White
Light orange
Brown

N# St. Code Description Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 30317 = -
Wi i Colors: 8

ilcom TrueSizer NS
Design:  E-21069 6x6 eight. 23 1n

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Width: 5.80in
Zoom: 0.83 | ML

digitemb.com

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:

Max jump:

Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

9

10

12

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
73.6 mm
73.6 mm
53.8 mm
53.8 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
24.54 in?
7.0 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm
620.69ft
247.79ft

Stop Sequence:

20 ® N Ok wN =R

Super White

Drak Brown

Super White
Light orange

N# St. Code Description Brand
13 13081 1001
19 [[] 776 1010 Light Grey
12 [ 4746 1191 Brown

24 [l 6158 1158
4 []2971 1064 golden
10 [ 2518 1172 Orange
9 M 3749 1281 Marron
13 [] 2237 1001
. 26 [[] 2864 1978
0. 12 M 1215 1191 Brown

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 50014
Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: 8 ) n I I t E B
Design: ~ E-21069 8x8 Height: = 5.67 in
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;\Qg::_' 32(1) n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 12
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 99.0 mm
Right: 99.0 mm
Up: 72.1 mm
Down: 72.1 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 44.23 in?
Max Stitch: 8.3 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 1077.61ft
Total bobbin: 441.97ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 13 [] 5258 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
2. 19 [] 1211 1010 Light Grey  Madeira Classic 40
3. 12 [ 8046 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
4. 24 [ 10450 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
5. 4 [] 5090 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
6. 10 ] 4251 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
7. 9 M 5943 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
8. 13 [ ] 3189 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
9. 26 [] 4625 1978 Light orange Madeira PolyNeon 40
10. 12 [ 1949 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
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